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CoC Number: NY-508
CoC Name: Buffalo, Niagara Falls/Erie, Niagara, Orleans, Genesee, Wyoming Counties CoC
Total Award: $12,973,261

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project #of Renewal Renewal Proj. #ofExp.  Exp.Project # of YHDP YHDP Planning/ UFA Total # Total % of CoC
Projects Award Total Projects Award Total  Projectst Award Total!  Projects Award Total = Award Total of Proj. Award  Award
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 0 $0 13 $9,535,466 0 $0 0 $0 n/a 13 $9,535,466 74%
PH - Rapid Re-housing 1 $278,076 5 $1,587,601 0 $0 0 $0 nla 6 $1,865,677 14%
Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing 1 $395,516 1 $275,454 0 $0 0 $0 n/a 2 $670,970 5%
Supportive Services Only 0 $0 1 $192,458 0 $0 0 $0 n/a 1 $192,458 1%
HMIS 0 $0 1 $210,255 0 $0 0 $0 nla 1 $210,255 2%
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $498,435 1 $498,435 4%
GRAND TOTAL 2 $673,592 21 $11,801,234 0 $0 0 $0 $498,435 24 $12,973,261
% of Total Award 5.1% 90.9% 0% 0% 3.8%
Project level award summary:
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount

Erie County Department of Mental Health ECDMH Continuum of Care Il Renewal project $2,326,806.00

Erie County Department of Mental Health

Lt. Col. Matt Urban Human Services Ctr of WNY
EHS, Inc.

Spectrum Human Services

ECDMH Continuum of Care |
Matt Urban Housing First
Evergreen PSH Consolidated
Spectrum Chronic Homeless

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

$2,136,425.00
$834,729.00
$707,867.00
$566,936.00
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Cazenovia Recovery Systems

Lt. Col. Matt Urban Human Services Ctr of WNY
Erie County Department of Mental Health
Bestself Behavioral Health

Erie County Department of Mental Health

Erie County Department of Mental Health

Gerard Place Housing Development Fund Company, Inc.

Cazenovia Recovery Systems

PH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

Restoration Society, Inc.

Community Mission of Niagara Frontier,Inc
Hispanos Unidos de Buffalo, Inc.

Lt. Col. Matt Urban Human Services Ctr of WNY
The Housing Council at PathStone

Hispanos Unidos de Buffalo, Inc.

Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

Child & Family Services of Erie County
Compass House

Supportive Services Only
Grantee Name

Restoration Society, Inc.

HMIS

Grantee Name

Homeless Alliance of Western New York

Cazenovia Permanent Supportive Housing for Chronically
Homeless

Matt Urban Hope Gardens
ECDMH Chronic Homeless |
BestSelf Harambee House
ECDMH Continuum of Care IlI
ECDMH Shelter Plus Care VI

Gerard Place PSH for Chronically Homeless Single Parent
Families

Cazenovia Niagara County Shelter Plus Care

Project Name

RSI Rapid Rehousing for Singles

Community Missions COC RRH

Hispanics United of Buffalo, Inc.

Matt Urban Rapid Rehousing

The Housing Council at PathStone RRH Program FY2019
Hispanos Unidos de Buffalo RRH

Project Name

CFS TH-RRH DV bonus
Compass House

Project Name

RSI Coordinated Entry System-Wide Project

Project Name

NY508 HMIS

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.
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Renewal project

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project
New project

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

New project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

$464,503.00

$460,505.00
$455,022.00
$443,436.00
$397,800.00
$352,752.00
$266,437.00

$122,248.00

Awarded Amount

$584,300.00
$307,537.00
$278,076.00
$259,341.00
$230,533.00
$205,890.00

Awarded Amount

$395,516.00
$275,454.00

Awarded Amount
$192,458.00

Awarded Amount

$210,255.00
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CoC Planning Grant

Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount
Homeless Alliance of Western New York CoC Planning Project Application

Planning project $498,435.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.





