

HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

CoC Number: NY-508

CoC Name: Buffalo, Niagara Falls/Erie, Niagara, Orleans, Genesee, Wyoming Counties CoC

Total Award: \$12,973,261

Awards by Component:

		New Project Award Total	# of Renewal Projects	Renewal Proj. Award Total	# of Exp. Projects¹	Exp. Project Award Total ¹	# of YHDP Projects	YHDP Award Total	Planning / UFA Award Total	Total # of Proj.		% of CoC Award
Permanent Housing												
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing	, 0	\$0	13	\$9,535,466	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	13	\$9,535,466	74%
PH - Rapid Re-housing	1	\$278,076	5	\$1,587,601	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	6	\$1,865,677	14%
Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing	1	\$395,516	1	\$275,454	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	2	\$670,970	5%
Supportive Services Only	0	\$0	1	\$192,458	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$192,458	1%
HMIS	0	\$0	1	\$210,255	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$210,255	2%
CoC Planning Grant	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$498,435	1	\$498,435	4%
GRAND TOTAL	2	\$673,592	21	\$11,801,234	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$498,435	24	\$12,973,261	
% of Total Award		5.1%		90.9%		0%		0%	3.8%			

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Erie County Department of Mental Health	ECDMH Continuum of Care II	Renewal project	\$2,326,806.00
Erie County Department of Mental Health	ECDMH Continuum of Care I	Renewal project	\$2,136,425.00
Lt. Col. Matt Urban Human Services Ctr of WNY	Matt Urban Housing First	Renewal project	\$834,729.00
EHS, Inc.	Evergreen PSH Consolidated	Renewal project	\$707,867.00
Spectrum Human Services	Spectrum Chronic Homeless	Renewal project	\$566,936.00

^{*}Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

¹Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.



HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Cazenovia Recovery Systems	Cazenovia Permanent Supportive Housing for Chronically Homeless	Renewal project	\$464,503.00
Lt. Col. Matt Urban Human Services Ctr of WNY	Matt Urban Hope Gardens	Renewal project	\$460,505.00
Erie County Department of Mental Health	ECDMH Chronic Homeless I	Renewal project	\$455,022.00
Bestself Behavioral Health	BestSelf Harambee House	Renewal project	\$443,436.00
Erie County Department of Mental Health	ECDMH Continuum of Care III	Renewal project	\$397,800.00
Erie County Department of Mental Health	ECDMH Shelter Plus Care VI	Renewal project	\$352,752.00
Gerard Place Housing Development Fund Company, Inc.	Gerard Place PSH for Chronically Homeless Single Parent Families	Renewal project	\$266,437.00
Cazenovia Recovery Systems	Cazenovia Niagara County Shelter Plus Care	Renewal project	\$122,248.00

PH - Rapid Re-housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Restoration Society, Inc.	RSI Rapid Rehousing for Singles	Renewal project	\$584,300.00
Community Mission of Niagara Frontier,Inc	Community Missions COC RRH	Renewal project	\$307,537.00
Hispanos Unidos de Buffalo, Inc.	Hispanics United of Buffalo, Inc.	New project	\$278,076.00
Lt. Col. Matt Urban Human Services Ctr of WNY	Matt Urban Rapid Rehousing	Renewal project	\$259,341.00
The Housing Council at PathStone	The Housing Council at PathStone RRH Program FY2019	Renewal project	\$230,533.00
Hispanos Unidos de Buffalo, Inc.	Hispanos Unidos de Buffalo RRH	Renewal project	\$205,890.00

Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Child & Family Services of Erie County	CFS TH-RRH DV bonus	New project	\$395,516.00
Compass House	Compass House	Renewal project	\$275,454.00

Supportive Services Only

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Restoration Society, Inc.	RSI Coordinated Entry System-Wide Project	Renewal project	\$192,458.00

HMIS

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Homeless Alliance of Western New York	NY508 HMIS	Renewal project	\$210,255.00

^{*}Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

¹Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.



HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

CoC Planning Grant

Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount

Homeless Alliance of Western New York CoC Planning Project Application

Planning project

\$498,435.00